CRIMPFOX LC-BOX - Case

1206706

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/120670€
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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Service case, without crimping pliers, with 13 compartments for crimp inserts, L x W x H: 400 x

290 x 110 mm

1206706

1pc

1pc

BH31

BH3512
4017918178857
1,1859g

834.3¢g
42021250

DE
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Technical data

Notes

Environmental Product Compliance

California Proposition 65

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions

Width
Height

Material specifications

Color
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Further information on California's prop. 65 is available under
"Downloads" in the manufacturer's declaration

Tool box

290 mm

110 mm

silver-colored
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0

21102023

EC000620

22101500
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),

cannot be used in EEE

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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