

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206706



Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our online catalog. Please find the complete data in the user documentation. Our general terms of use for downloads are valid.



Service case, without crimping pliers, with 13 compartments for crimp inserts, L x W x H: $400 \times 290 \times 110 \text{ mm}$

Commercial data

Item number	1206706
Packing unit	1 pc
Minimum order quantity	1 pc
Sales key	BH31
Product key	BH3512
GTIN	4017918178857
Weight per piece (including packing)	1,185 g
Weight per piece (excluding packing)	834.3 g
Customs tariff number	42021250
Country of origin	DE



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206706



Technical data

Notes

Tool box
290 mm
110 mm



1206706

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206706

Classifications

	ECLASS-13.0	21102023		
E ⁻	ETIM			
	ETIM 9.0	EC000620		
UNSPSC				
	UNSPSC 21.0	22101500		



https://www.phoenixcontact.com/us/products/1206706



Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements	Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE), cannot be used in EEE
EU REACH SVHC	
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)	No substance above 0.1 wt%

Phoenix Contact 2025 © - all rights reserved https://www.phoenixcontact.com

Phoenix Contact USA 586 Fulling Mill Road Middletown, PA 17057, United States (+717) 944-1300 info@phoenixcon.com